Ortsgemeinde Munk

bisheriges Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

neues Aufkommen

Grundsteuer A
Grundsteuer B
Gewerbesteuer
Einkommensteuer

Schlusselzuweisungen A

unverandert, da auch der Schwellenwert im Verhaltnis steigen wird

Kreis- und VG-Umlage

Gewerbesteuerumlage

1.185
23.663
42.798

124.530

38.794

1.363
30.146
46.902

124.530

38.794

192.176

202.941
10.765

230.970

167.041

4.104

| 59.825

 241.735

174.968
7.926

4.104

| 62.663

Mehr

2.839




